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Herd Health Diagnostics 

Hours of Operation / Holiday Closures 2023 

 

Hours of Operation 

Monday – Friday: 8:30 am to 4:00 pm Pacific Time 

**Summer hours will vary for in person drop off and pickups. Contact the lab directly for more information. 

Summer hours will not affect deliveries for customers shipping USPS, FedEx and UPS. ** 

 

Testing Lab Closures 2023 

New Years Day…………………………………………………………………………………………..…..…. Monday, January 2, 2023 

Martin Luther King Junior Day……………………………………………………………..……………Monday, January 16, 2023 

President’s Day…………………………………………………………………………………..…………..Monday, February 20, 2023 

Memorial Day……………………………………………………………………………………………..….……. Monday, May 29, 2023 

Juneteenth National Independence Day…………………………………………………………..……Monday, June 19, 2023 

Independence Day………………………………………………………………………………………………….…Tuesday, July 4, 2023 

Labor Day……………………………………………………………………………………………...……. Monday, September 4, 2023 

Columbus Day………………………………………………………………………………………….………..Monday, October 9, 2023 

Veteran’s Day…………………………………………………………………………………………………..Friday, November 10, 2023 

Personal Holiday……………………………..……. Wednesday, November 15, 2023, to Friday, November 17, 2023 
(The lab will not be processing samples on these days but will be receiving them.  Samples received between the 

15th and 17th will be run and reported on Monday, November 20th). 

 

Thanksgiving Day and the day after………..…Thursday, November 23, 2023 and Friday, November 24, 2023 

Christmas Day and day after……………………Monday, December 25, 2023, and Tuesday, December 26, 2023 

 

  


